
TP. Name Vorname Verein Gesamt
Vogt Andrea TP 96 97 93 286 93 96 94 283

Michalk Lothar TP 99 100 99 298 99 100 98 297 97 96 99 292
Michalk-Götze Monika TP 97 96 98 291

Oester Siegfried TP 94 92 92 278
Vogt Jörgen TP 94 98 100 292 95 99 96 290

Hölzel Klaus LE 96 90 96 282 94 94 99 287 93 95 96 284
Hölzel Annemarie LE 91 94 86 271 88 89 95 272 87 92 93 272
Richter Bernd LE 98 100 98 296 98 94 98 290 97 96 96 289

Juschten Frank TP 96 92 95 283 76 79 83 238 91 88 87 266
Juschten Gabriele TP 91 87 90 268 91 89 94 274 83 88 86 257

Wunderlich Frank TP 86 90 88 264 92 91 86 269 89 86 89 264
Sommer Peter TP 100 98 94 292 100 96 98 294
Sommer Christine TP 95 94 96 285 94 96 93 283

Michalk-Götze Monika TP 97 96 97 290
Oester Siegfried TP 96 93 98 287

TP. Name Vorname Verein Gesamt
1 Michalk Lothar TP 99 100 99 298 99 100 98 297 97 96 99 292 887
2 Richter Bernd LE 98 100 98 296 98 94 98 290 97 96 96 289 875
3 Michalk Monika TP 97 96 98 291 97 96 97 290 97 96 98 291 872
4 Hölzel Klaus LE 96 90 96 282 94 94 99 287 93 95 96 284 853
5 Hölzel Annemarie LE 91 94 86 271 88 89 95 272 87 92 93 272 815
6 Juschten Gabriele TP 91 87 90 268 91 89 94 274 83 88 86 257 799
7 Wunderlich Frank TP 86 90 88 264 92 91 86 269 89 86 89 264 797
8 Juschten Frank TP 96 92 95 283 76 79 83 238 91 88 87 266 787
9 Sommer Peter TP 100 98 94 292 100 96 98 294 586

10 Vogt Jörgen TP 94 98 100 292 95 99 96 290 582
11 Vogt Andrea TP 96 97 93 286 93 96 94 283 569
12 Sommer Christine TP 95 94 96 285 94 96 93 283 568
13 Oester Siegfried TP 96 93 98 287 94 92 92 278 565

TP. Name Vorname Verein Gesamt
Wilfert Florian RE 99 98 100 99 396 97 99 97 98 391
Anlauft Laura-Michelle RE 94 95 91 94 374 92 95 91 97 375
Keßler Richard RE 92 92 95 91 370 91 92 87 91 361

Schwittlick Ernest RE 89 90 94 85 358 93 95 92 95 375
Strobel Luisa RE 94 91 89 84 358
Wilfert Florian RO 96 92 95 96 379

Burkhardt Matthias RO 80 79 93 95 347 92 82 86 92 352
Fechner Alexander RO 92 86 89 89 356 90 87 90 89 356 89 90 82 92 353
Unger Thomas RO 94 89 96 91 370 91 89 88 93 361 91 91 94 92 368

TP. Name Vorname Verein Gesamt
1 Wilfert Florian RE 99 98 100 99 396 97 99 97 98 391 96 92 95 96 379 1166
2 Unger Thomas RO 94 89 96 91 370 91 89 88 93 361 91 91 94 92 368 1099
3 Schönfelder Martin TP 92 90 97 85 364 91 90 94 85 360 86 86 89 93 354 1078
4 Fechner Alexander RO 92 86 89 89 356 92 82 86 92 352 89 90 82 92 353 1061
5 Anlauft Laura-Michelle RE 94 95 91 94 374 92 95 91 97 375 749
6 Schwittlick Ernest RE 89 90 94 85 358 93 95 92 95 375 733
7 Keßler Richard RE 92 92 95 91 370 91 92 87 91 361 731
8 Burkhardt Matthias RO 80 79 93 95 347 90 87 90 89 356 703
9 Strobel Luisa RE 94 91 89 84 358 358
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